B
D
M
-P
P
C
44
0

Supported Devices
TRACE32 - Technical Information 7
Order Information
Module Description
Detailed Order Information
OrderNo
Code
Text
LA-7752
DEBUG-
PPC44X
JTAG Debugger for PPC44x (ICD)
supports (1.8V - 5.0V) PPC440
includes software for Windows, Linux and MacOSX
requires Power Debug Module
debug cable with 16 pin connector
requires LA-7986 if the target has a
Mictor38 connector
LA-7752A
DEBUG-
PPC44X-A
JTAG Debugger License for PPC44x Add.
supports PPC440
Extension applicable to the following debug cables
(purchased separately):
for LA-3730 (Debugger for MicroBlaze)
please add the serial number of the base debug
cable to your order
LA-7752X
DEBUG-
PPC44X-X
JTAG Debugger Extension for PPC44x (ICD)
Extension applicable to the following debug cables
(purchased separately):
LA-7723 JTAG Debugger for PPC400
requires a valid software guaranty or a valid
software license key
please add the serial number of the base debug
cable to your order
LA-3731
JTAG-PPC-
CON-XILINX
JTAG Converter to Xilinx Target Adapter 14
Converter from PPC400 16 pins to Xilinx
PPC400/Microblaze 14 pins target adapter
LA-7986
JTAG-PPC4XX-
2X38
Mictor-Mictor-JTAG 16pin Converter for PPC4xx
Converter MICTOR 38 on target to
16 pin male connector JTAG Debugger PPC4XX
and MICTOR 38 of
LA-7929 Preprocessor for PPC4xx family fast flex or
LA-3900 Preproc. for PPC4XX AUTOFOCUS II Flex
required if no separate JTAG connector is provided
on the target
Order
No.
Code Text
LA-7752 DEBUG-PPC44X JTAG Debugger for PPC44x (ICD)
BDM-PPC440
Order Information
TRACE32 - Technical Information 8
LA-7752A DEBUG-PPC44X-